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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MITSUBISHI
OSCA

1061702
1203093
1487402
2M515E494AB
98AG5495AB
4056A052
19273

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX 042831B
Metalcaucho 04885
OCAP 0502805
CAUTEX 080217
ALANKO 10341428
ASHIKA 10605506
JAPKO 106506
AUTOMEGA 110010810
PEX 1205584
JP GROUP 1550501100
FEBI BILSTEIN 19830
FEBI BILSTEIN 19830
RHIAG 2046736
ASVA 2123FOC
FEBEST 2123FOC
3RG 21312
SASIC 2306029
AKRON-MALO 23089
AKRON-MALO 23089
VEMA 23167
KLOKKERHOLM 2532830
DYS 3063665
TOPRAN 301832
MAGNETI MARELLI 301191621860
SIDEM 3265
LEMFORDER 3348201
LEMFORDER 3348201
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 33482PCSMS
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM 35659
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4302082
FRAP 4459
KLAXCAR FRANCE 47709z
CORTECO 49398577
CORTECO 49398577
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OEM Cross Reference

NIPPARTS
NAPA

PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
GSP

GSP

MGA
JAPANPARTS
Stark

KAVO PARTS
USN

OPEN PARTS
METALCAUCHO
DELPHI

DELPHI

VAICO

SKF
MOTAQUIP

N4965020
NST4090
PS4053
QLS3282S
S050133
S050133
SA5445

SI506
SKRKS4420002
SLS5535
SP260167
SSL104111
T404885
TC1056
TC1056
V250180
VKDS444007
VSL762
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